Sep 07 2024 (02:45) India Rail Info

N32 / Kasara - Mumbai CSMT Fast Local/95428 - Mumb - CR
KSRA/Kasara to DR/Dadar Central
1h 58m - 110 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 KSRA |[Kasara 20:15 4 |1 0 41 |308 |CR
2 OMB |Oombermali 20:25 20:26 m (2 |1 7 79 [248 |CR
3 KE Khardi 20:31 20:32 im (2 |1 13 |93 |229 [CR
4 |THS |Thansit 20:36 20:37 m (2 |1 20 |88 [184 |CR
5 |ATG |Atgaon 20:41 20:42 im |2 |1 26 |65 [174 |CR
6 |ASO [|Asangaon 20:51 20:52 m (2 |1 35 |71 |77 |CR
7 VSD  |Vasind 20:57 20:58 Tm |2 |1 41 77 |32 |CR
8 KDV  [Khadavli 21:04 21:05 m (2 |1 49 |76 |23 |CR
9 |TLA |[Titvala 21:11 21:12 im (3 |1 57 |57 [18 |CR
10 |ABY |Ambivli 21:17 21:18 m (2 |1 61 90 (19 |[CR
11 |SHAD |[Shahad 21:20 21:21 im |2 |1 64 |46 (12 |CR
12 [KYN [Kalyan Junction 21:25 21:26 m |6 |1 67 |44 |9 CR
13 |DI Dombivli 21:33 21:34 im (5 |1 72 |71 [11 |CR
14 |TNA |Thane 21:45 21:46 m (6 |1 8 |53 |7 CR
15 [MLND |Mulund 21:49 21:50 im (4 |1 88 |61 [12 |CR
16 |GC Ghatkopar 22:01 22:02 m (4 |1 99 |76 [11 |CR
17 |CLA Kurla Junction 22:05 22:06 Tm |6 |1 103 (57 |5 CR
18 |DR Dadar Central 22:13 22:14 m (6 |1 110 |57 |7 CR
19 |BY Byculla 22:19 22:20 m |4 |1 115 (23 |8 |[CR
20 |CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 22:31 0 |1 119 |- 14 |CR

Sep 07 2024 (02:45) https://indiarailinfo.com




